
5.05

5.04

5.01

5.02

644mm

991mm

719mm

Chiller

Chiller

Freezer

Freezer

Freezer

Freezer

Chiller Chiller

Freezer

ChillerChiller

COSHH

6.02

6.03

6.00 COSHH

6.01

5.06

2.01 2.01 2.02

2.02

2.04

4.01

2.00 GOODS IN

1.00 STORES

3.00 COOKLINE

4.00 FRONTLINE

5.00 DISHWASH

3.01

3.02

3.043.06

3.05

3.03

3.07

3.08

3.09

3.103.10

3.11

3.12

3.14

3.13

1.02 1.02 1.02 1.02

Chiller

4.03

4.02

LOCATION TO

BE CONFIRMED

4.04

4.02

3.11A

A

IP65

02

UA WC

COSHH

WC

PUBLIC WC

LOBBY

Linen cage

900 x 720

HOTEL

LOUNGE

LINEN

HANDLING

KITCHEN &

STORE

TEAM ROOM

STAFF UA WC

SHOWER

BOH CORRIDOR

Linen cage

900 x 720

Linen cage

900 x 720

L
i
n

e
n

 
c
a

g
e

9
0

0
 
x
 
7

2
0

Linen cage

900 x 720

BOTTLE

STORE

U

P

 

2

6

 

R

 

a

t

 

1

5

8

.

4

6

2
7
4
0

6038

3
7
8
0

Chiller

3.12

H.W.     MAINS COLD W.   WASTE   LOAD  PHASE  CONNECT  BTU/HR

ITEM                                                        PLUMBING             ELECTRICAL          GAS
DESCRIPTION                                                                                          REMARKS
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2

1

1

2

1

2

1

4

2x4.5amp 2xsingle

2x2.8kw 2xsingle

2x4.5amp 2xsingle

1

1

1

35mm15mm15mm

2x3.5amp 2xsingle

1

0.75kw single

9.2kw TP+N50mm22mm

3.5amp single

4.5amp single

1

1

42mm15mm15mm

1

1.00 STORES

1.01 Omitted

1.02 Mobile 5 Tier Racking

2.00 GOODS IN

2.01 Upright Chiller

2.02 Upright Freezer

2.03 Mobile 5 Tier Racking - Not Shown on Drawing

2.04 Multi Purpose Trolley, 900mm High, 3 Shelves Under

3.00 COOKLINE

3.01 Upright Freezer

3.02 Double Door Chiller

3.03 2 Tier Wall Shelf

3.04 Double Door Chiller

3.05 2 Tier Wall Shelf

3.06 Double Door Chiller

3.07 Hot Hold Unit

3.08 Single Door Freezer

3.09 Heavy Duty Microwave Shelf

3.10 Microwave Oven

3.11 1/1 GN 5 Grid Combi Oven & GN Stand

3.11A Combi Oven Hood

3.12 Single Door Chiller

3.13 2 Tier Wall Shelf

3.14 Double Door Freezer

3.15 Omitted

4.00 FRONTLINE

4.01 Hot Deck

4.02 Heat Lamp

4.03 Undercounter Refrigerator

4.04 Bottle Cooler

5.00 DISHWASH

5.01 Wash Hand Basin

5.02 Insect Killer

5.03 Omitted

5.04 Work Bench with Inset Sink

5.05 Dishwasher on Stand

5.06 Mobile 5 Tier Racking with Drip Trays

6.00 COSHH

6.01 Janitorial Sink

6.02 COSHH Cupboard

6.03 Mop Holder

50mm22mm 7.9kw

42mm15mm15mm

TP+N

1

1

1

single3.0kw

3.5amp single

4.5amp single

13amp single

1

1

3.5amp single1

1

1

1 4.5amp single

1

1

1 4.5amp single

1

2 2x13amp 2xsingle

13amp single Location TBC

1

1 single0.1kw
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